

TRAILER PARTS

DISPLAY	SAMPA NR	OEM NR	DESCRIPTION
	SP 559781-KA	1R12-603	Air Bag, FREIGHTLINER
	SP 559780-KP	1613810000	Service & Complete Air Spring FREIGHTLINER
	SP 5596251-KP	1R11-826/1865759/14 02423	Air Bag, Scania
	SP 559580-K	S20127S/1R13-118	AIRSPRING , HENDRICKSON
	SP 559422-KP	1R11-028/1V9422	AIRSPRING , HENDRICKSON
	SP 55941-K	05.429.43.20.0	AIR SPRING 30 (STEEL PISTON)
	FT 34941-K	05.429.43.20.0	AIR SPRING 30 (STEEL PISTON) 1R11-702
	SP 55941-KP	05.429.43.20.0	AIR SPRING 30 (PLASTIC PISTON)
	SP 55940-K	05.429.43.21.0	AIR SPRING 30K (STEEL PISTON)
	FT 34940-K	0542942411	AIR SPRING 30K (STEEL PISTON) 1R11-703

	SP 559373-KP	1R12-403	Air Bag, FREIGHTLINER
	SP 559213-KP	1R12-090	INTERNATIONAL
	SP 55912-K02	3229003000	SAUER ACHSEN
	SP 559105-KP	S1245/1R12-132	AIRBAG HENDRICKSON
	SP 559069-KP	1R12-069/1V9069	AIRSPRING , PETEBILT
	SP 55887-K	0392022	DAF Air Bag
	SP 55887-K06	1V6015/887 MBK06	DAF Air Bag
	SP 55887-K10	1794420	DAF Air Bag
	SP 55887-K66	1794428	DAF Air Bag
	SP 55881-K	05.429.43.51.0	AIR SPRING 36 (STEEL PISTON)
	FT 34881-K	05.429.43.51.0	AIR SPRING 36 (STEEL PISTON)

	SP55836-K10	1794420	DAF Air Bag
	SP 55836-K01	1697678	DAF 1 PORT, Air Bag
	SP 55836-K02	SP 55836-K02	DAF 2 PORT, Air Bag
	SP 55813-K	1R14-061/1R14-705	Air Bag
	SP 55810-K01	1R14-783	AIRBAG
	SP 55810-K	1R14-059/1R14-716	AIRBAG
	SP 557803-K	20582216/6605 NP01	Air Bag VOLVO
	SP 557023-KP01	41270466	AIRSPRING , IVECO
	SP 557023-KP03	41270462	AIRSPRING , IVECO
	SP 55673	3833270001	BELLOW MERCEDES / MAN
	SP 556416-K	20582215/6608 NP01	Air Bag VOLVO

	SP 556120-KP01	9603201357	AIR BAG MERCEDES MP4
	SP 554915-K	501094309	RENAULT, Air bag
	SP 554912-K	1R13-711,4912NP07	AIR SPRING , RENAULT
	SP 554884-K	4884 N1P06	MAN TGA 1 PORT
	SP 554882-K	4882 N1 P05	MAN TGA 2 PORT
	SP 554881-K	05.429.43.41.0	AIR SPRING 36K (STEEL PISTON)
	FT 344881-K	05.429.43.41.0	AIR SPRING 36K (STEEL PISTON)
	SP 554838-K	4838 N P01	MERCEDES AXOR
	SP 554813-K	4813 N P07	Air Bag,Scania
	SP 554810-K05	3229002700/2918V	Air Bag
	SP 554420-K	4420 NP01	Air Bag VOLVO

	SP 554390-K02	4390 N P02	MERCEDES ACTROS 2 PORT
	SP 554390-K01	4390 N P01	MERCEDES ACTROS 1 PORT
	SP 554187-KP		Air Spring Mercedes Benz
	SP 554183-K	4183 N P23	MERCEDES ATEGO
	SP 554157-KP14	1R11-111/4157 N P04	Air Bag, WEWELER
	SP 554157-KP05	4157 N P05	Air Bag ROR,WEWELER
	SP 554023-K	3229003100/2923V	Air Bag
	SP 554022-KP	3229002900/2618V	AIRBAG
	SP 554022-KP05	3229003300	AIRBAG
	SP 554019-K	9603203257	AIR BAG Mercedes-Benz Other Truck Series
	SP 553608-K	1903608	AIRBAG SCANIA

	FT 343608-K	1903608	AIRBAG SCANIA
	SP 553608-K01	1543691	AIRBAG SCANIA
	SP 552924-KP	3229004100	AIR BAG
	SP 55225-2P06	4229100501	Air Bag
	SP 551888	81436010163	Air Bag, MAN
	SP 551858-K	20909152	VOLVO AIR BAG
	SP 551847-K	9423205921	HENDRICKSON MERCEDES
	SP 550081-K	1R13-150/1V8747	HENDRICKSON MERCEDES
	SP 554156-K05	4156 N P04	Air Bag, ROR
	SP 559648-KP	2027911C2	NAVISTAR AIR BAG
	SP 556121-KP	9603201257	Actros MP4 Arocs Air Bag

	SP 559622-K01	1698433	CF85 XF95 DAF AIR BAG
	SP 559622-01	1698433S	CF85 CF75 85CF DAF AIR BAG
	SP 556418-K	20582214 MLF7170	Air spring, with steel piston 6607 N P01
	SP 55724-K	00166225	SAE-GIGANT AIR BAG
	SP 551857-K	20909150	VOLVO AIR BAG 1R11-857
	SP 552478-K	41272478	Air spring replaces Iveco 50004 2579
	FT 34810-K01	016010	SCHMITZ Air Bag Weweler 2 Studs
	FT 34810-K	1080707	Service & Complete Air Spring Wewler 4 Studs
	SP 551191-KP	3541731C1	Service & Complete Air Spring NAVISTAR
	SP 558643-K	QE100004F	HENDRICKSON Air bag

	SP 554159-K05	MLF7015	ROR FRUEHAUF Air Bag
	SP 55220-2P	2B 220	Air bag WEWELER DBL CONV.
	SP 55220-2P10	9423270601	HENDRICKSON MERCEDES RVI
	SP 559270-K	S20010	AIRSPRING , HENDRICKSON
	SP 5527025-KP1	41297180	Air spring, with plastic piston 1TS 270-25 C, 207162
	SP 559911-KP	598232	Boot, Air Spring HENDRICKSON
	500.681-01	1C3005/200400/1S72 06	FREIGHTLINER CAB AIR BELLOW
	500.807-01	1C3009/1S5040	FREIGHTLINER CAB AIR BELLOW
	SP C7F001	JSK37E	Fifth Wheel 37E

	SP C7 D 001	JSK 37 C	Fifth Wheel 37C
	070.319	03.296.33.12.1	WHEEL STUD M22x1.5x97/62
	070.246	03.296.33.14.1	WHEEL STUD M22x1.5x92.6
	075.105	03.296.13.09.0	WHEEL STUD M22x2
	070.368	03.296.23.17.0	WHEEL STUD M22x1.5/L-114/M22x2
	020.462	03.310.10.13.0	RING d22/d32x5.5
	020.451	05.260.54.10.0	WHEEL NUT M22x1,5 -FLAT COLLAR
	070.200	03.260.04.12.0	WHEEL NUT M 22x1.5,SW32,h=25
	070.065	03.212.25.08.0	HUB CAP ECO M135x2/SW110

	070.069	03.212.24.02.0	HUB CAP M125X3
	070.064	03.212.24.25.0	HUB CAP M125X2/SW110
	106.326	03.188.04.08.0	LOCKING RING DIA 66x2
	070.037	03.262.17.08.0	CASTLE NUT M 52X2 , h=52 SW 80
	070.082	03.370.25.16.0	THRUST RING d54/98X9
	070.233	03.320.64.01.0	WASHER 53/76x5.8
	070.236	03.320.73.13.0	WASHER 43/61X5.8 ECO 9t
	106.279	02.5606.60.90	RETAINING RING 160x4/472
	106.278	02.5606.40.90	RETAINING RING 147x4/472

	106.280	02.5606.22.90	CIRCLIP 122x4/472
	070.205	03.010.05.22.0	GREASE SHIELD 94/149X0.5
	070.080	03.010.93.33.0	GREASE SHIELD dia 84/129x8.5
	070.081	03.010.93.34.0	GREASE SHIELD 94/149x8.5
	070.235	02.5681.98.00	DUST SEAL 9t 103 / 147 x 15
	070.230/SD	02.5664.74.00	ECO PLUS SEAL 117.5/158X17.5
	070.241	02.5664.57.00	OIL SEAL / 9T 136.7X115X8
	070.237	02.5664.46.57	OIL SEAL 145X167X13
	070.238	05.370.07.65.0	THRUST WASHER ASS'Y/12t-O-RING

	070.198	0337007620	Thrust Ring, Wheel Hub 10-12 Tons
	070.234	05.370.07.67.0	THRUST WASHER CPL. 9T ECO
	070.204	05.370.07.43.0	THR.WASHER 95/120/136/166X22
	070.222	05.370.06.48.0	THRUST WASHER H9010
	070.334	03.310.38.01.0	RING 130x165x10
	070.220	03.310.08.51.0	ABS RING ECO PLUS 125/165X8.5
	070.231	02.6410.23.00	ROLLER BEARING 33118
	070.232	02.6410.22.00	ROLLER BEARING 33213
	085.073	02.6410.24.00	ROLLER BEARING (33116)

	085.074	02.6410.25.00	ROLLER BEARING (32310)
	070.256	03.272.43.10.2	HUB ECO PLUS 10STUDS M136X2.5
	070.444/2	03.272.43.29.0	HUB - 9t ECO PLUS II
	070.202	02.0315.98.00	BUSH 30/ 60 x 72
	070.613	09.801.02.34.0	REPAIR KIT ROLLER BEARINGS
	070.060	02.0316.06.00	BUSH 30X60X102
	070.032	05.113.96.05.0	BUSH VB30X60X68
	070.078	02.0316.65.00	BUSH 50X100X130
	070.077	05.223.96.06.0	BUSH D30/60X68

	070.182	03.113.02.06.0	BUSH SW 47/32X55X60X24
	070.196	03.167.23.09.0	SHAPED PLATE
	070.171	03.084.46.22.0	BOLT 36X135
	117.006	03.350.00.13.0	CIRCLIP / BRAKE SHOE SN420
	070.556	09.801.02.91.0	BRAKE ASSY KIT SN300,360,420
	070.124	05.397.58.03.0	RETURN SPRING d34.5/5.5X274
	070.110	03.397.33.13.0	RETURN SPRING - EYE/STRAIGHT
	070.111	03.397.33.12.0	RETURN SPRING - HOOK
	070.194	03.397.33.08.0	RETURN SPRING HOOKED

	070.195	03.397.33.09.0	RETURN SPRING STRAIGHT
	070.119	03.397.44.06.0	RETURN SPRING d21/4x105
	070.120	05.397.45.14.0	RETURN SPRING
	070.642		REPAIR KIT BRAKE SHOE
	070.117	05.397.35.03.0	RETURN SPRING L 163.21.6/3.6
	070.116	05.397.34.17.0	RETURN SPRING d20 / 3,6 x 180
	075.051	05.397.26.03.0	RETURN SPRING 25.8x2.8x148
	070.475	05.574.82.43.3	AUTO SLACKADJUSTER
	070.478	05.574.82.87.3	AUTOM SLACK ADJ 120/150 SQU

	070.581	09.801.06.09.1	REPAIR KIT.LOW MAINT. CAMSHAFT
	070.085	03.113.14.01.0	BUSH 42/60X38
	070.094	03.229.02.17.0	BEARING BOX FOR GREASE NIPPLE
	070.097	03.120.43.14.0	SEAL dia41 / 47 x 25
	070.102	03.120.43.12.0	SEAL 41d x 20
	115.509	02.5679.23.00	O RING 40X2.5 GREEN
	114.044	03.320.11.16.1	WASHER 22.5/42x10.5
	070.107	03.140.14.01.0	SPRING CUSHN EHZW 2/10010
	070.106	03.140.16.01.0	SPRING CUSHION

	070.146	03.112.33.08.0	BUSH 36/40X60
	070.473	03.112.00.42.0	BUSH 22 / 25 x 18.5
	070.623	09.801.02.36.0	REPAIR KIT STEER PIVOT BEARING
	096.249	02.3317.07.00	SENSOR/ABS (straight) L=350
	071.019/1	03.138.41.19.4	U-BOLT M24 / 152 x 280 120sq
	070.621	05.857.00.24.0	PIVOT BOLT ASSY - FIXED
	070.590	05.857.00.15.0	PIVOT BOLT ASS'Y -ADJUSTABLE
	070.591	05.857.00.18.0	PIVOT BOLT ASS'Y AL2 M30 ADJUS
	070.656	05.857.00.28.0	PIVOT BOLT ASSY-M24 ADJUSTABLE




	070.727	05.857.00.33.0	05.857.00.33.0
	114.503	03.164.35.03.0	WEARING PLATE-INCLINED-dia24.2
	114.292	03.164.35.02.0	SHAPED PLATE 30.2/120X125X5
	114.500	03.164.35.04.0	WEARING PLATE-STRAIGHT-dia24.2
	070.225-01	02.3722.83.02	SHOCK ABSORBER STD STROKE=170
	070.227-01	2376002700	SHOCK ABSORBER Rear
	070.228-01	02.3702.67.00	SHOCK ABSORBER LONG STROKE
	075.081-01	2376007101	SHOCK ABSORBER
	070.498-01	05.375.44.41.0	HANGER, BOLT-ON, ALII-M24

	070.499-01	05.375.44.22.0	HANGER ST=268 D=90/F=35
	071.001-01	05.375.40.64.0	HANGER ST274 85/57 170/47
	071.002-01	05.375.68.89.0	HANGER FIXED ST268 85/51 170/4
	071.003-01	09.291.99.12.0	ROCKER ASSY 10 TON
	092.088-01	UT001A44S330	Bracket, Spring WEWELER
	071.014	03.182.35.78.0	N BOOSTER BRACKET 120SQ SN4218
	071.010	05.032.21.37.8	SPRING PAD AL2 ALM/O LH
	071.004	05.032.21.49.8	SPRINGPAD LH SL 120SQ O/S-DISC
	071.005	05.032.21.50.8	SPRINGPAD RH SL 120SQ O/S

	071.006	05.032.21.51.8	SPRINGPAD LH, SL-120SQ,O/S
	071.007	05.032.21.52.8	SPRINGPAD RH, SL-120SQ,O/S
	071.008	05.032.98.71.9	SPRING PAD 127 RND OVERSL LH
	071.009	05.032.98.72.9	SPRING PAD 127 RND OVERSL RH
	071.012	05.145.25.23.0	SPRING PLATE KIT SLU 120sq LH
	071.013	05.145.25.22.0	SPRING PLATE KIT SLU 120sq RH
	102.598	02.5070.95.00	AIRBAG BOLT M16X65
	104.156	02.5220.91.26	LOCK NUT VM42X3
	104.123	03.260.15.01.0	LOCK NUT M30x3.5/23.5

	104.447	02.5220.74.12	LOCK NUT VM24
	107.050	03.320.32.38.0	WASHER d31/57 X 6
	101.131	03.177.16.02.0	ROCKER PIN 10T
	101.135	03.177.16.28.0	BOLT VBE 12T
	101.129	03.341.05.03.0	PIVOT BOLT M30 X 200
	070.726	03.340.14.24.0	PIVOT BOLT M24 BOLT ON HANGER
	102.199	03.340.15.23.0	HEX BOLT M30X210
	102.572	02.5016.70.16	CAP SCREW-M16x1.5x100-10.9
	102.194	03.340.15.23.0	HEX BOLT M30X210/8.8

	102.155	03.340.15.40.0	HEX BOLT M30 x 265 / 50 8,8
	071.020	03.340.14.12.0	SHOCK BOLT M24x275
	071.021	03.340.14.26.0	PIVOT BOLT M24x2 / 235 (AXLE LIFT)
	094.024	05.444.20.01.1	BOOSTER 24/30
	095.540	SK3121072Z	REPAIR KIT,FIFTH WHEEL 37C
	095.059	SK310520	DT SPRING 37C ,37CW
	095.046	SK210525	LOWER RUBBER 37C,37CW,36C
	095.045	SK1259	UPPER RUBBER 37C,37CW,36C
	095.538	SK1489	LOCK JAW KIT 37C

	118.023	SK3205-06	LOCKING BAR 37C
	095.564	SK3106003	L+R SLIDE WASHER SET 37CW
	095.551	SK3121063	HANDLE KIT 38C
	075.552	3434365200	REPAIR KIT,CAMSHAFT
	075.059	1265001900	CAM ROLLER
	104.142	4247402280	NUT M30
	096.605-01	44206020	BRAKE PAD
	092.150	UT010A04K	WEWELER TRACKING PLATE L/H
	086.018	787805/10	YTE / YORK BOSS WASHER

	085.001	780104	YORK BUSH
	105.005	02.5401.25.07	WASHER 25/125 HRC 30
	075.020	780104	RUBBER BUSH
	070.057	0331099100	Seal Ring, Wheel Hub
	101.157	0334014200	Bolt, Spring
	104.433	0326014130	Lock Nut
	071.023	0308474430	Pin, Spring
	070.325	0331075120	Lock Washer, Axle
	070.014	0331097310	Seal Ring, Wheel Hub Plastic

	070.469	0321226060	8-12 Tons Cover, Bogie Suspension
	070.323	0311303100	Bushing, Spring
	070.256/2	0327243100S1	Wheel Hub With Alternative Bearing, Complete, 8-9
	070.360	0327243120	Only Casting Body, 10-12 Tons Wheel Hub
	070.360/2	Wheel Hub	With Alternative Bearing and Hub Cap, Complete, 10-12 Tons Wheel Hub
	096.966	SAUER ACHSEN	Repair Kit, Brake Caliper BI9-22 Modul T
	095.237	SK242155 JOST DAF	Repair Kit, Fifth Wheel
	071.024	0327700070	BERGISCHE ACHSEN Locking Piece, Axle
	070.421	0331008530	BERGISCHE ACHSEN Ring, ABS

	095.979	662101706	GEORG FISCHER Repair Kit, Fifth Wheel
	075.073	3304008600	SAUER ACHSEN Hub Cap
	096.522	RS91089	HOLLAND Repair Kit, Fifth Wheel
	095.543	SK212150	JOST Repair Kit, Fifth Wheel
	085.520	AXLLM4	ROR Repair Kit, Brake Shoe
	075.588	3434301600	SAUER ACHSEN Repair Kit, Wheel Hub
	095.588	ROE70432	ROCKINGER Repair Kit, Trailer Coupling
	071.025	0318804100	BERGISCHE ACHSEN Spring Clip, Axle
	075.596	3011004001	BERGISCHE ACHSEN Repair Kit, Axle

	075.197	1303111210	SAUER ACHSEN Stud
	095.534	SK212169	JOST DAF VOLVO MAN SAMP Repair Kit, Fifth Wheel
	096.535	SK352103	JOST SAMP DAF Repair Kit, Fifth Wheel
	070.620	0980106270	BERGISCHE ACHSEN Repair Kit, Wheel Hub 10-12 Tons
	071.027/SD	0526647060	BERGISCHE ACHSEN Axle Nut 8-9-10-12 Tons
	071.028/SD	0900137030	BERGISCHE ACHSEN Axle Nut
	102.147	814894	Hexagon Head Screw
	070.717	09.806.33.67.0	WHEEL STUD ASSY M22 x 1,5
	070.490	03.296.33.17.1	WHEEL STUD L=117

	070.718	09.806.23.28.0	WHEEL STUD ASS M22x1.5 D ECO
	075.107	03.296.23.05.0	WHEEL STUD M22x2/L-100/M22x2
	075.110	03.260.04.06.0	LOCK NUT M22x2
	070.470	05.212.25.78.0	HUB CAP KIT - ECO PLUS 2
	101.400	03.084.71.17.0	BOLT d8x35
	070.433	03.188.06.04.0	LOCK RING 120d x 3 x 20
	070.033	03.262.16.08.0	CASTLE NUT M42X2/120SQU
	070.038	03.262.17.11.0	CASTLE NUT M60X2
	070.083	03.370.26.24.0	THRUST WASHER 71/108x8

	015.107	03.120.45.15.0	SEAL 95/67x49.5
	070.224	03.120.48.15.0	DUST SEAL dia122 / 160 x 8,5
	070.322	02.6405.11.00	ROLLER BEARING 32222
	075.144	02.6402.65.00	ROLLER BEARING 30313
	031.358	02.6405.60.00	ROLLER BEARING 32212 DIN720
	111.046	02.6405.35.00	ROLLER BEARING 32207/720
	010.411	02.6407.40.00	ROLLER BEARING 33208 DIN720
	070.619	09.801.02.19.0	REPAIR KIT ROLLER BEARINGS
	070.255	03.272.27.20.0	HUB

	070.347	03.272.27.48.0	HUB NH9010 ECO MAXX
	070.346	03.272.27.41.0	HUB NHF ECO 9010
	070.265	02.0314.24.00	BUSH - dia24.2/60 x 72
	070.059	05.113.93.03.0	BUSH 36/66.5x68 - VB/E 12/14t
	070.249	03.113.01.46.0	PIVOT BUSH -d30.5/d55/d73.6x24
	118.010	03.181.20.08.0	SLIDER
	070.373L	05.091.46.32.1	BRAKE SHOE 420X180 (BC36)COMPLETE
	070.373	05.091.46.17.0	BRAKE SHOE 420X180 (BC36)
	070.084	03.188.02.02.0	C CLIP d 33/30 X 10

	070.172	03.167.23.02.0	SHAPED PLATE
	070.193	03.167.24.01.0	PLATE
	070.136	03.001.08.01.0	PIN 12X100
	070.552	09.177.23.09.0	BRAKE BOLT COMPL.
	118.044	03.084.46.31.0	BOLT L129,d30x49
	070.527	09.801.02.12.0	REPAIR KIT BRAKE SHOE ROLLER
	070.523	09.801.02.09.0	REPAIR KIT BRAKE SHOE ROLLER
	070.524	09.801.02.11.0	REPAIR KIT BRAKE SHOE ROLLER
	070.267	03.088.34.04.7	BRAKE DISC / SB3745 / 10 HOLES

	070.268	03.088.34.01.7	BRAKE DISC SB3745 8 HOLE
	070.269	03.088.34.03.7	BRAKE DISC/ SB 3745/8 HOLES
	070.272	03.088.34.10.7	BRAKE DISC 10STUDS SB 3745T
	096.616-01	09.801.06.43.0	Without E Mark, 4 pcs. Brake Pad and Acc REPAIR KIT BRAKE PAD (SB 3745)
	096.618-01	09.801.06.44.0	REPAIR KIT/BRAKE PAD (SB 4309T)
	095.568	09.801.06.33.0	ASSEMBLY KIT GUIDE /SEAL PARTS
	070.180	03.397.34.01.0	RETURN SPRING L101.20.5/3.5
	070.183	05.397.46.07.0	RETURN SPRING d25/4x262
	070.481	05.174.65.13.0	SLACKADJUSTER



	070.104	03.229.02.19.0	BEARING BOX FOR GREASE NIPPLE
	070.089	03.229.02.09.0	BEARING BOX NON ECO
	070.087	03.112.44.34.0	BUSH 42/46x73
	070.181	03.112.22.30.0	BUSH 32 x 36 x 54
	096.209	02.3317.05.00	SENSOR/ABS 441 032 808 0
	070.336	03.138.44.08.4	U-BOLT M24 / 280 x 125
	070.304	03.138.41.05.4	U BOLT M24 / 345 x 152 120sq
	070.306	03.138.41.13.4	U-BOLT M24 / 300 x 152
	070.298	03.138.45.03.4	U-BOLT M24 / 400 x 180

	070.300	03.138.45.07.4	U-BOLT M24 / 180 x 360 150sq
	071.017/1	03.138.44.16.4	U-BOLT M24 / 292 x 125
	071.018/1	03.138.41.21.4	U-BOLT M24 / 275 x 152 127rnd
	070.297	03.138.42.01.4	U - BOLT M24 / 192 x 415
	070.567	05.857.00.12.0	PIVOT BOLT ASS'Y - FIXED
	070.571	09.801.06.29.0	REPAIR KIT SPRING BOLT ASSY
	114.290	03.281.54.18.0	ALIGNMENT PLATE 104x57.5x8
	114.502	03.281.54.20.0	Plate M24
	114.291	03.164.35.01.0	WEARING PLATE d30.2/120x125x5




	071.011	05.032.21.36.8	SPRING PAD AL2 ALM/O RH
	070.341	05.032.21.18.0	SPRING PAD R/H
	070.342	05.032.21.19.0	SPRING PAD L/H
	071.015	03.345.23.16.1	SEGMENT WELDED FLAT U-BOLT
	071.016	05.281.36.15.0	TRACKING PLATE 235 x 98 x 5
	070.040	03.181.90.06.1	SLIDER DURETHAN
	107.061	02.5401.31.01	WASHER 31 DIN125
	107.062	03.320.31.27.0	WASHER d31/45.5X6
	102.195	03.340.15.10.0	HEX BOLT M30x185

	095.535	SK212115	BOLT KIT COMPLETE 37C,37CW
	095.546	SK212152	LOCK JAW REPAIR KIT,FIFTH WHEEL 36C
	095.544	SK212168	REPAIR KIT,FIFTH WHEEL 36C
	095.560	SK1513	HEX BOLT COMPLETE 37C,36C
	118.052	SK240514Z	LOCK JAW 3.5" Z-TYPE
	118.029	SK240513	LOCK JAW 2"
	118.027	SK240514	LOCK JAW 3.5"
	075.182	1011008600	AXLE NUT
	075.069	1011007001	AXLE NUT R/H



	015.088	4331502901/2900	TEPHLON WASHER
	075.174-01	3434350202	SLACKADJUSTER SAF
	118.152	4199100200	BALL
	114.209	1151000800	SPRING CLAMP
	075.133	4079000300	BRAKE DISC
	096.629-01	1057006010/3057396 000	BRAKE LINING KIT
	075.583	41773028005	REPAIR KIT , BALANCE ARM
	107.061	1331011700	WASHER M30
	092.148	UT001A44A385	WEWELER AXLE SEAT

	092.149	UT010A06K	WEWELER TRACKING PLATE R/H
	090.049/1	B001M24B047	U-BOLT


YORK / YTE SUSPENSION

	086.017/1	506245/270	YTE / YORL U-BOLT
	086.012	787805	YTE / YORK HANGER BRACKET
	086.015	790542	AIRBAG BRACKET

GO SUSPENSION

	070.063	0203169000	BUSH
	070.063/1	0203169000S1	BUSH

HENDRICKSON

	011.072/2	7420929989	Rubber Bushing, Spring
---	-----------	------------	------------------------

	001.220	9P914908	Rubber Bushing, Axle Rod
	070.022	0331098210	Seal Ring, Wheel Hub Plastic
	070.018	0331097300	Seal Ring, Wheel Hub Plastic
	070.011	0331097320	Seal Ring, Wheel Hub Plastic
	070.012	0331097140	Seal Ring, Wheel Hub Plastic
	070.016	0331098140	Seal ring BPW EHZ 10010-3 7/8 IN
	071.043/1	0313841344	U Bolt, Spring
	070.099	0327244400	Wheel Hub Only Casting Body, 10-12 Tons
	086.014	790530	Plate, Air Spring Parts YORK

	075.011	5000816349	Bushing, Brake Cam Shaft RVI SAUER ACHSEN TRAILOR SMB
	075.043	4230018000	Bushing, Brake Cam Shaft
	105.624	0332034550	Washer
	092.087/SD-01	UNIVERSAL	Wedge, Trailer Equipments
	075.089	1337004000	Dust Cover, Wheel Hub
	096.961	B19- 2 HALDEX SAUER ACHSEN	Repair Kit, Brake Caliper
	070.201	0321225330	Hub Cap 8-9-10-12 Tons
	095.966	662101487 SK-HD 38.36 G from Sn 40001300	Repair Kit, Fifth Wheel
	096.958	SAUER ACHSEN	Repair Kit, Brake Caliper
	090.050	AJA0813001 KHM518445.HM5184 10	Fruehauf Tapered roller bearing

	070.374	0311300501	Bushing, Spring Metal
	095.180/1		YELLOW SUZI
	095.180/1		REDSUZI
	090.060A	AJB0743001S	FRUEHAUF
	118.022	SK210519	DAF JOST MAN SAMP Lock Jaw, Fifth Wheel
	075.594	3143100600	SAUER ACHSEN Repair Kit, Spring
	500.007/1	1611890000	All Models FREIGHTLINER Shackle, Spring
	096.964	3434386100	Repair Kit, Brake Caliper KRONE SAUER ACHSEN
	093.170-01	0243113500	CF352131 DAF SCHMITZ BERGISCHE ACHSEN SETRA KASSBOHRER SAUER ACHSEN FRUEHAUF

	075.057	4177302800	Rubber Bushing, Balance Arm Axle
	093.046	Pneumatic Tee Tube-to-Tube Adapter, Push In 12 mm x Push In 12 mm x Push In 12 mm	T Union Push in Connector
	093.047		T Union Push in Connector
	093.048	Pneumatic Tee Tube-to-Tube Adapter, Push In 12 mm x Push In 12 mm x Push In 12 mm	T Union Push in Connector
	093.049		T Union Push in Connector
	094.480		T Union Push in Connector
	094.479		T Union Push in Connector
	094.481	Straight Union, Push In 12 mm	T Union Push in Connector
	094.482	Straight Union, Push In 12 mm	T Union Push in Connector

	092.146	015102	WEWELER Bracket, Spring LH
	092.147	015103	WEWELER Bracket, Spring RH
	070.009	0331097130	Seal Ring, Wheel Hub
	501.059	R537005	Pin, Brake Shoe ROR FRUEHAUF LELAND
	085.030/1	2558Q615	Spring, Brake Shoe
	070.058	0511390060	Rubber Bushing, Spring Trailing BPW arm (width 100 mm)
	070.492	0316546520	Lift Axle Plate, Air Spring Parts
	070.493	0316540480	Lift Axle Plate, Air Spring Parts
	070.495	0519044120	Lift Axle Plate, Air Spring Parts With Stop Bumper

	085.045	21023389	YORK ROR Spring, Brake Shoe
	070.203	0311323010	Bushing PBW
	070.218	0318914610	Bracket, abs sensor BPW
	090.002B	UJA0030001	Bushing Fruehauf UJA-0030-001
	085.035B	UJA0033001	Rubber Bushing, Spring FRUEHAUF YORK
	500.360	49175013	HENDRICKSON ROR/Repair Kit, Spring
	070.189	0311301340	Bushing, Spring
	070.070	0321225020	Hub Cap



096.2220

KZ1010

King Pin, Fifth Wheel



070.711/SD

0980107340

Repair Kit, Wheel Hub 6,5-9
Tons



6900 0036

SK1259

Mounting, Fifth Wheel



096.941-01

0980107971

Kit, Brake Disc Pad With E
Mark, 4 pcs. Brake Pad and
Accessory, 29228



102.895

KZE101203

Hexagon Head Screw